2022
GRADUATORIA FiINALE QUIZ PRO

33 |Zazzero 73%
1 |Recel ¥ 100% 34 | Antodieffe 67%
2 |juventus 100% 35 |ferrari 67%
3 |Cuamm 100% 36 |granata 67%
4 | Letozia 100% 37 |Giamnarco 67%
5 | DiCiBi 93% 38 |FranciPaol 67%
6 |amatrice 93% 39 |Llitterisia 67%
7 | Bimbi 93% 40 |laia 67%
8 |Albert 87% 41 | Gastrock777 67%
9 |AndreaA 87% 42 |pcc 67%
10 |Babbo Natale 87% 43 | Alfiere 31 67%
11 |MT 87% 44 |Racs 67%
12 | Carlo quello bello 87% 45 |Angy 60%
13 |Aletheia 87% 46 |Donarze 60%
14 |MoniGatto 87% 47 |NonnoPinto 60%
15 |CatFamily 80% 48 | Trifoniano 60%
16 |Lucia 80% 49 |Francesca 60%
17 |wisdom 80% 50 |Juan Basti 60%
18 |Papa Francesco 80% 51 |er 60%
19 |Cry 80% 52 |Emanuela 60%
20 |l Parra 80% 53 |Maximo 60%
21 |NoeB93 80% 54 |Ross 60%
22 |Ponzio Pilates 80% 55 |LuceSale 60%
23 | Apox 80% 56 |Matteo 60%
24 |Rakes 80% 57 |enter 60%
25 |Rechel 80% 58 | Superbook 60%
26 |PLP 73% 59 |AmBlumBlone 60%
27 |winner 739%, 60 |Fra 60%
28 | Charles de focault 73% 61 | Offrimiuncaffe2 60%
29 |Don Angelo Sedriano | 73% Gruppo EducatoriAC | /o,
30 |DeniMari 73% 62 | Madonna Pellegrina °
31 |Agapetoi 73% 63 |Carra_mba 60%
32 |Raggiodisole 73% 64 |Steli 60%

65 |llary 60%




66 |Come un Encanto 60% 110 |valefix 47%
67 |chineolover 60% 111 | Mo.colli 47%
68 |dgp 60% 112 |Mauro 47%
69 |Vaticanorum 60% 113 |Doug 47%
70 |jo el muschio 60% 114 |Paola P. 47%
71 _|Rachs 60% 115 |Charlie 47%
72 |ACDC 60% 116 |RioAndre 47%
73 |Rakesh 60% 117 |Mary 47%
74 _|MC : 3% 118 |Giack 47%
75 |Moro, Sebastiano 53% 119 |Nabir Abar 47%
76 |leo 23% 120 |Rhl 47%
77 |Alex MISSIO 53% 121 |BennyMar 20%
78 |Fra-vice 53% . : o
79 |Jj 539 122 F.acczlsogn.a 40%
123 | gialli, razzi 40%
80 |AI98 53% 5
81 | Tommy 539 124 |l lotto 40%
o 125 |mah 40%
82 |Jonny 53% 5
83 | Matth 539, 126 far'1tasy 40?
84 |Antares 53% 127 _|Cri - 40%
35 |Prex 53% 128 |Amaria : 40%
86 |lshmael 539 129 SiEeIIa david 40%
87 |scuscu 539 130 |Gianfranco c 40%
88 |Ciccio pasticcio 53% 131 |lIPenitente 40%
89 |Giuseppe 53% 132 |Massimiliano 40%
90 |RossMar kh 53% 133 |Anto 40%
91 |Me & me 53% 134 |Ciosa 40%
92 |Nicola 53% 135 |Reciel 40%
93 |Gianfranco 53% 136 |Adriano 33%
94 |Campolongo Maggiore| 53% 137 |Erika 33%
95 |Cla 53% 138 |Fsk 33%
96 |Bradipa 53% 139 |Giacomo98 33%
97 |EDA 53% 140 |Silvia 33%
98 |La sapevo! 53% 141 |Simone 33%
99 |Raccs 53% 142 |Vero99 33%
100 |Rac 53% 143 |Chiara 33%
101 |Racks 53% 144 |So 33%
102 |Rach 53% 145 |Smile 33%
103 |Rachel 53% 146 |Laura 339%
104 |Vise 53% 147 | Marti 33%
105 |Mah... 47% 148 |Francy 339
106 |RACHELE 47% 149 |Sassolino 33%
107 |Shara, Sara 47% 150 |Chicago 339%
108 |paolo 47% 151 |Nora 339
109 |Zion 47%




152 |El bocia 33% 193 |Vale* 20%
153 |SanBernardo 33% 194 |Peppo75 20%
154 |RL12 33% 195 |Andrea e Valentina 20%
155 |Cacio e pepe 33% 196 |El presidente 20%
156 |Monica Fungenzi 33% 197 |Alice 20%
157 |Andreee 33% 198 |Francesco 20%
158 |Pino 33% 199 |Locho 20%
159 |Pa-o-la 33% 200 |Rachele 20%
160 |Restiamo uniti 33% 201 |ele 13%
161 |Mo Mo 33% 202 |Ricxyy 13%
162 |Rache 33% 203 |F 13%
163 |Rachsl 33% 204 |Ste -
164 |Sceglimeglioilnome 27% 205 |Martina -
165 |Giovi 27% 206 |Slegar -
166 |Leopizzi, Luigi 27% 207 |Mic -
167 |Sissi2l 27% 208 |Marcus -
168 | Matteo Scialpi 27% 209 |Sara -
169 |RollerT 27% 210 |Manciu -
170 |Michela 27% 211 |io -
171 |GIO 27% 212 |Pia -
172 |Denise 27% 213 | XX -
173 |Leoz 27% 214 |Eli -
174 |Silvia Sguotti 27% 215 |Matthew -
175 |disa 27% 216 |Mattia -
176 |Gatteo 27% 217 |Mr. Noi -
177 |Daniela97 27% 218 |FS -
178 |Rot 27% 219 |gino -
179 |Credici 27% 220 |froc -
180 |Luca 27% 221 |Gwuwnw -
181 |Rack 27% 222 |Magda -
182 |Elli 20% 223 |Psyco -
183 |Gg 20% 224 |Emma -
184 |Gianluca 20% 225 |Rak -
185 |Tux 20% 226 |Rake -
186 |Manu 20% 227 |Alessandro -
187 |Marty 20% 228 |C., Marco -
188 |GsO1 20% 229 |for president, Marco -
189 |Lufa 20% 230 |Grendi -
190 |Giusi 20% 231 |Mar -
191 |Amary 20% 232 |[Marco -
192 |Chi 20%




